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PFWSC2840

TWO HANDLE 
LAVATORY FAUCET

Product Features
•  
•  
•  
•  
 

Model Numbers

Available Parts
 HOT Cartridge 

Product Specifications

4"
[101.60mm]

8 3/4"
[222.60mm]

1 
1/

8"
[2

8.
00

m
m

]

 Ceramic Disc Cartridges
 Metal Handles
 With Brass Pop-up
 Requires 3-Hole Sink With 4" On-Center

PFWSC2840CP chrome
PFWSC2840BN brushed nickel
PFWSC2840ORB oil rubbed bronze

PFWSC2840CP

PF3207027H
PF3207027C COLD Cartridge 

Warranty and Codes
This product comes complete with installation, operating, care and maintenance instructions
This PROFLO faucet carries a limited lifetime warranty when installed in residential applications. 
The warranty is five years in commercial applications. This product meets ANSI: A112.18.1M.
*Compliant with lead content requirements of California AB 1953. 
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•   Flow Rate: 1.2 GPM at 60 PSI

1/2"-14NPSM

Meets ANSI:A112.18.1M
cUPC/IAPMO Listed
WaterSense Certified
AB1953 Certified

•
•
•
•

ADA Compliant•
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